
Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 1

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 1 조 / Qualifications, série 1

경기 분석 / Analyses

Jury
FIS Contest Director MORESI Roberto FIS

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Roman SUI

Head Judge JENNINGS Matt USA

Start Referee PARK Seung Woo KOR

Finish Referee KOO Kyo Kwang KOR

Chief of Competition PARK Youngnam KOR

Officials
Course Supervisor DATE Ritchie USA

Chief of Course KWON Daewon KOR

Course Designer & Builder SCHEUMANN Dirk GER

Technical Data
Course Name PyeongChang Slopestyle

Start / Finish Altitude 856m / 693m

Vertical Drop / Course Length 163m / 690m

Number of Jump Features 3

Number of Jibbing Features 3

Judges
Panel 1 (Sector 1-2): SUMATIC Iztok SLO

HARICOT Julien FRA

Panel 2 (Sector 3-4): MUNZ Stefan GER

MACDONALD John CAN

Panel 3 (Sector 5-6): SUNDEKVIST Ola SWE

BEUTLER Christian SUI

Overall: KIM Woosik KOR

MANNING Connor USA

HASHIMOTO Ryo JPN

Number of Competitors: 19, Number of NOCs:12

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

1 1 9420145 KLEVELAND Marcus NOR 1999 83.71G Run 1

Trick ID

47.05 36.66 83.71 1

Cab-2OF

7.50 3

Fs-2-on

7.15 (14.65) 7 (3)

bs-Ls

6.50 (21.15) 5 (2)

x-bs-10-I

7.20 (28.35) 7 (3)

Cab-12-I

9.15 (37.50) 2 (2)

bs-14-Mu

9.55 (47.05) 1 (1)

Run 2

Trick ID

21.10 11.20 32.30 12

x-Cab-2OF

7.20 7

Fs-2-on

7.80 (15.00) 4 (4)

bs-Ls

2.80 (17.80) 16 (11)

x-bs-10-I

2.15 (19.95) 15 (14)

xx

0.15 (20.10) 15 (14)

But-5

1.00 (21.10) 6 (14)

2 12 9410042 GARCIA KNIGHT Carlos NZL 1997 80.10R Run 1

Trick ID

46.10 34.00 80.10 2

Cab-Bs-x

6.55 5

bs-Bs-2

8.00 (14.55) 3 (4)

But-7

6.60 (21.15) 3 (2)

Fs-10

7.05 (28.20) 8 (4)

bs-12-Tg

9.05 (37.25) 3 (4)

x-bs-12-I

8.85 (46.10) 3 (2)

Run 2

Trick ID

29.80 10.40 40.20 8

x-bs-Bs-to-Fs-Bs

6.15 11

bs-Bs-2-out

8.10 (14.25) 3 (5)

Fs-Mf

6.65 (20.90) 5 (3)

Fs-10-RB

7.15 (28.05) 6 (3)

bs-12-Tg

1.55 (29.60) 9 (8)

xx

0.20 (29.80) 12 (8)

3 4 9100477 TOUTANT Sebastien CAN 1992 78.01G Run 1

Trick ID

45.75 32.26 78.01 3

bs-1OF

5.65 12

Fs-2-on

7.60 (13.25) 4 (9)

But-5

7.20 (20.45) 1 (4)

Cab-12-Ng

8.55 (29.00) 1 (2)

Fs-10-Mu

8.35 (37.35) 5 (3)

bs-10-Mu

8.40 (45.75) 5 (3)

Run 2

Trick ID

34.40 10.66 45.06 5

bs-1OF

8.25 1

Hw-Fs-2

7.75 (16.00) 5 (2)

bs-Mf

7.25 (23.25) 1 (1)

Cab-12-Ng

9.00 (32.25) 1 (1)

Fs-10-Mu

2.05 (34.30) 6 (3)

xx

0.10 (34.40) 14 (5)

4 9 9420133 ROISLAND Mons NOR 1997 76.50R Run 1

Trick ID

45.70 30.80 76.50 4

Bs-2-out

6.15 7

Hw-bs-2

9.05 (15.20) 1 (1)

Fs-Mf

6.60 (21.80) 3 (1)

x-bs-12-Sf

7.55 (29.35) 4 (1)

bs-10-Mu

8.25 (37.60) 6 (1)

Fs-14-Tg

8.10 (45.70) 6 (4)

Run 2

Trick ID

31.15 12.53 43.68 6

bs-Bl-2

6.10 12

Hw-bs-2-on

7.00 (13.10) 8 (8)

Fs-Mf

6.70 (19.80) 4 (6)

x-bs-12-Sf

7.55 (27.35) 4 (5)

bs-10-Ng

2.70 (30.05) 5 (7)

Md

1.10 (31.15) 5 (7)
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 1

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 1 조 / Qualifications, série 1

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

5 8 9420060 BERGREM Torgeir NOR 1991 75.45G Run 1

Trick ID

33.80 12.00 45.80 11

f-Bs

5.15 13

bs-Ls

2.90 (8.05) 14 (13)

Cab-1-on-3-off

6.75 (14.80) 2 (12)

Fs-10

6.75 (21.55) 9 (11)

bs-12-Me

8.45 (30.00) 4 (11)

Cab-12-Mu

3.80 (33.80) 10 (11)

Run 2

Trick ID

43.85 31.60 75.45 1

Fs-Bs-2

7.25 6

bs-Ls

5.80 (13.05) 11 (9)

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

6.85 (19.90) 2 (5)

Fs-10-I

7.05 (26.95) 7 (6)

bs-12-Me

8.10 (35.05) 3 (2)

Cab-12-Mu

8.80 (43.85) 2 (1)

6 21 9500081 MATTSSON Niklas SWE 1992 73.53R Run 1

Trick ID

37.35 13.46 50.81 10

x-Np-Fs-3-off

7.00 4

bs-3-on-1-off

5.45 (12.45) 11 (11)

x-Fs-Mf

6.40 (18.85) 6 (8)

bs-12-Mu

8.10 (26.95) 2 (6)

x-bs-12-I

9.25 (36.20) 1 (5)

Fs-10

1.15 (37.35) 12 (10)

Run 2

Trick ID

43.80 29.73 73.53 2

Np-Fs-3-out

6.75 8

bs-3-on-1-off

6.15 (12.90) 9 (10)

x-Fs-Mf

6.60 (19.50) 6 (7)

bs-12-Mu

7.90 (27.40) 2 (4)

x-bs-12-I

9.05 (36.45) 1 (1)

Fs-9-I

7.35 (43.80) 4 (2)

7 22 9180063 TONTERI Roope FIN 1992 72.60G Run 1

Trick ID

41.80 30.80 72.60 5

Fs-Bl-2

5.80 9

bs-Rd

7.50 (13.30) 6 (8)

bs-Ls

5.55 (18.85) 11 (8)

bs-10-I

7.40 (26.25) 6 (8)

Fs-7-Me

7.05 (33.30) 9 (9)

Cab-12-I

8.50 (41.80) 4 (7)

Run 2

Trick ID

28.75 9.33 38.08 9

Fs-Bl-2-off

6.05 13

bs-Rd-Me

7.50 (13.55) 7 (6)

bs-Ls

5.55 (19.10) 10 (10)

bs-10-I

6.85 (25.95) 8 (7)

Fs-10-Me

1.95 (27.90) 7 (9)

xx

0.85 (28.75) 7 (9)

8 13 1224984 NICHOLLS Jamie GBR 1993 71.56G Run 1

Trick ID

41.30 30.26 71.56 6

55-Fs-3

5.80 9

bs-2OF

8.25 (14.05) 2 (6)

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

6.20 (20.25) 7 (6)

Fs-10-I

5.00 (25.25) 12 (9)

bs-12-Me

8.10 (33.35) 7 (8)

Cab-10-Mu

7.95 (41.30) 7 (8)

Run 2

Trick ID

26.50 10.40 36.90 11

x-55-Fs-3

4.65 15

bs-2OF

8.20 (12.85) 2 (12)

Cab-on-bs-3-off

6.40 (19.25) 7 (9)

Fs-10-I

5.75 (25.00) 11 (8)

bs-12-Me

1.40 (26.40) 11 (10)

xx

0.10 (26.50) 14 (10)

9 5 9531130 CORNING Chris USA 1999 70.85G Run 1

Trick ID

42.85 28.00 70.85 7

bs-2OF

8.05 2

55-Fs-3-off

6.25 (14.30) 9 (5)

bs-Rd

6.00 (20.30) 8 (5)

x-bs-12

7.50 (27.80) 5 (5)

Fs-10

6.05 (33.85) 11 (7)

bs-14

9.00 (42.85) 2 (5)

Run 2

Trick ID

41.20 28.66 69.86 3

b-2OF

4.25 16

55-Fs-3-off

5.60 (9.85) 13 (16)

bs-Rd

5.80 (15.65) 9 (16)

x-bs-12

7.30 (22.95) 5 (10)

Fs-10-RB

8.80 (31.75) 2 (4)

bs-14-Me

9.45 (41.20) 1 (3)

10 30 1184978 PIIROINEN Peetu FIN 1988 69.26G Run 1

Trick ID

42.20 27.06 69.26 8

Fs-Bl-2-out

6.40 6

bs-Rd-Ng

6.15 (12.55) 10 (10)

bs-1

6.00 (18.55) 8 (10)

Cab-12-Sf

8.00 (26.55) 3 (7)

Fs-10-I

7.70 (34.25) 8 (6)

bs-10-Me

7.95 (42.20) 7 (6)

Run 2

Trick ID

31.70 11.73 43.43 7

Fs-Bl-2-off

6.60 9

bs-Rd-Ng

9.50 (16.10) 1 (1)

bs-1

6.05 (22.15) 8 (2)

Cab-12-Sf

7.90 (30.05) 2 (2)

Fs-10-I

1.55 (31.60) 9 (5)

xx

0.10 (31.70) 14 (6)
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 1

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 1 조 / Qualifications, série 1

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

11 33 9480582 KHADARIN Vlad OAR 1998 64.16R Run 1

Trick ID

17.85 5.20 23.05 15

bs-Ls

5.95 8

Cab-2OF

7.60 (13.55) 4 (7)

x-bs-3

2.00 (15.55) 16 (11)

bs-10-Me

2.00 (17.55) 15 (12)

xx

0.10 (17.65) 16 (13)

xx

0.20 (17.85) 15 (13)

Run 2

Trick ID

38.70 25.46 64.16 4

bs-Ls

5.95 14

Cab-2OF

5.75 (11.70) 12 (13)

Ff-Ls-2-off

5.35 (17.05) 11 (12)

bs-12-Me

5.20 (22.25) 12 (12)

x-bs-12-I

8.05 (30.30) 4 (6)

Fs-14-Mu

8.40 (38.70) 3 (4)

12 16 9060003 de BUCK Sebbe BEL 1995 59.40G Run 1

Trick ID

38.20 21.20 59.40 9

x-bs-Ls

8.55 1

55-Fs-2-on

6.35 (14.90) 8 (2)

Fs-Ls

5.00 (19.90) 13 (7)

Cab-10

3.55 (23.45) 13 (10)

x-bs-12

7.00 (30.45) 10 (10)

Fs-10-I

7.75 (38.20) 9 (9)

Run 2

Trick ID

22.25 7.33 29.58 14

x-bs-Ls

8.25 1

Hw-Cab-2

7.55 (15.80) 6 (3)

x-bs-3

3.50 (19.30) 15 (8)

Cab-10-Tg

2.45 (21.75) 13 (13)

xx

0.25 (22.00) 14 (13)

Str

0.25 (22.25) 11 (13)

13 17 9180149 RINNEKANGAS Rene FIN 1999 37.91R Run 1

Trick ID

15.40 9.46 24.86 13

x-Fs-Ls-2-out

2.25 17

Fb-2-out

3.50 (5.75) 13 (15)

x-bs-Rd

4.00 (9.75) 14 (14)

Fs-12-Me

3.50 (13.25) 14 (16)

Cab-10

1.75 (15.00) 13 (15)

xx

0.40 (15.40) 14 (15)

Run 2

Trick ID

24.85 13.06 37.91 10

x-Fs-Ls-2

7.90 3

Fs-Bl-2-out

3.55 (11.45) 17 (14)

x-bs-Rd-Me

5.15 (16.60) 13 (13)

Fs-12-Me

6.75 (23.35) 9 (9)

Cab-10-Mu

1.40 (24.75) 11 (11)

xx

0.10 (24.85) 14 (11)

14 32 9510290 SCHAERER Michael SUI 1996 37.61R Run 1

Trick ID

22.55 15.06 37.61 12

bs-Ls

2.45 16

55

1.40 (3.85) 16 (17)

bs-2-on

5.60 (9.45) 10 (16)

bs-12-Mu

5.10 (14.55) 11 (14)

x-bs-12-I

5.40 (19.95) 12 (12)

Fs-14-I

2.60 (22.55) 11 (12)

Run 2

Trick ID

19.15 7.86 27.01 15

bs-Ls

6.20 10

55-Fs-3-off

5.00 (11.20) 15 (15)

bs-2-on

4.75 (15.95) 14 (14)

bs-9-Mu

2.20 (18.15) 14 (15)

Str

0.45 (18.60) 13 (15)

xx

0.55 (19.15) 8 (15)

15 26 9180120 JARVILEHTO Kalle FIN 1995 31.10R Run 1

Trick ID

11.70 3.86 15.56 17

x-Fs-Bs

5.80 9

Cab-2OF

0.35 (6.15) 17 (14)

xx

1.00 (7.15) 17 (17)

bs-3-Me

2.00 (9.15) 15 (17)

sh

1.45 (10.60) 14 (17)

Md

1.10 (11.70) 13 (17)

Run 2

Trick ID

22.70 8.40 31.10 13

x-Fs-Bs-Pr-2-off

7.45 5

bs-3-on

6.00 (13.45) 10 (7)

Fs-3-Mf

6.75 (20.20) 3 (4)

x-bs-10-I

2.10 (22.30) 16 (11)

xx

0.10 (22.40) 16 (12)

xx

0.30 (22.70) 9 (12)

16 29 9510319 THOENEN Moritz SUI 1996 23.55R Run 1

Trick ID

14.60 4.93 19.53 16

bs-Bs-Pr-2-out

4.40 14

55-bs-3

4.90 (9.30) 12 (12)

bs-2-on

3.00 (12.30) 15 (13)

Cab-12

2.00 (14.30) 15 (15)

xx

0.10 (14.40) 16 (16)

xx

0.20 (14.60) 15 (16)

Run 2

Trick ID

17.95 5.60 23.55 16

bs-Bs-Pr-2

7.75 4

55-bs-3-off

5.15 (12.90) 14 (10)

bs-2-on

2.80 (15.70) 16 (15)

Cab-12-RB

1.85 (17.55) 17 (16)

xx

0.10 (17.65) 16 (16)

Md

0.30 (17.95) 9 (16)
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 1

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 1 조 / Qualifications, série 1

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

 Forerunners

F1 - WON Youngkyo KOR F2 - KIM Gyeonguk KOR F3 - LEE Joonsik KOR

17 25 9530618 STASSEL Ryan USA 1992 23.50R Run 1

Trick ID

16.70 6.80 23.50 14

x-bs-2OF

2.60 15

55

1.70 (4.30) 15 (16)

Fs-Mf

5.25 (9.55) 12 (15)

x-bs-12-I

6.00 (15.55) 10 (13)

5-bs-10-Mu

1.05 (16.60) 15 (14)

xx

0.10 (16.70) 17 (14)

Run 2

Trick ID

17.70 4.93 22.63 17

x-bs-2-on

0.60 17

Hw-Fs-1OF

4.00 (4.60) 16 (17)

bs-Rd

5.25 (9.85) 12 (17)

x-bs-12-I

6.00 (15.85) 10 (17)

bs-3

1.70 (17.55) 8 (17)

xx

0.15 (17.70) 13 (17)

36 9320133 LEE Minsik KOR 2000 DNSR Run 1

Trick ID

DNS

Run 2

Trick ID

DNS

37 9400053 VAN DER VELDEN Niek NED 2000 DNSR Run 1

Trick ID

DNS

Run 2

Trick ID

DNS

Conditions on course

Qualification: LIGHT SNOW Snow Temperature: -4.9°C / 23.2°F Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-2.2°C / 28°F

Progression system: The top 6 competitors (based on best run) from each heat advance to the Final.

Note:

For further information on Trick IDs, please consult: https://data.fis-ski.com/snowboard/tricks-list.html

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start G Goofy R Regular Rk Rank

YB Year of Birth
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 13:30

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 2

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 2 조 / Qualifications, série 2

경기 분석 / Analyses

Jury
FIS Contest Director MORESI Roberto FIS

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Roman SUI

Head Judge JENNINGS Matt USA

Start Referee PARK Seung Woo KOR

Finish Referee KOO Kyo Kwang KOR

Chief of Competition PARK Youngnam KOR

Officials
Course Supervisor DATE Ritchie USA

Chief of Course KWON Daewon KOR

Course Designer & Builder SCHEUMANN Dirk GER

Technical Data
Course Name PyeongChang Slopestyle

Start / Finish Altitude 856m / 693m

Vertical Drop / Course Length 163m / 690m

Number of Jump Features 3

Number of Jibbing Features 3

Judges
Panel 1 (Sector 1-2): SUMATIC Iztok SLO

HARICOT Julien FRA

Panel 2 (Sector 3-4): MUNZ Stefan GER

MACDONALD John CAN

Panel 3 (Sector 5-6): SUNDEKVIST Ola SWE

BEUTLER Christian SUI

Overall: KIM Woosik KOR

MANNING Connor USA

HASHIMOTO Ryo JPN

Number of Competitors: 18, Number of NOCs:11

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

1 7 9100565 PARROT Max CAN 1994 87.36G Run 1

Trick ID

48.25 35.20 83.45 2

Hw-Fs-2

8.10 3

bs-2OF

8.15 (16.25) 3 (3)

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

7.80 (24.05) 1 (1)

Cab-12-I

7.90 (31.95) 2 (1)

Fs-10-Mu

8.25 (40.20) 6 (1)

bs-14-Me

8.05 (48.25) 6 (1)

Run 2

Trick ID

50.30 37.06 87.36 1

Hw-Fs-2

8.30 2

bs-2OF

8.35 (16.65) 5 (1)

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

7.85 (24.50) 2 (1)

Cab-12-I

8.20 (32.70) 1 (1)

Fs-10-Mu

8.65 (41.35) 5 (1)

bs-14-Me

8.95 (50.30) 4 (1)

2 2 9100228 McMORRIS Mark CAN 1993 86.83R Run 1

Trick ID

47.70 36.00 83.70 1

Fs-Bl-2

6.70 10

Hw-Fs-2

7.60 (14.30) 7 (7)

bs-2-on

7.40 (21.70) 2 (5)

x-bs-12-Sf

8.00 (29.70) 1 (2)

Fs-10-Mu

8.40 (38.10) 4 (2)

bs-14-I

9.60 (47.70) 1 (2)

Run 2

Trick ID

48.70 38.13 86.83 2

Fs-Bl-2-off

6.70 8

Hw-Fs-2-on

7.70 (14.40) 7 (6)

bs-3-on

8.00 (22.40) 1 (2)

x-bs-12-Sf

7.75 (30.15) 3 (2)

Fs-10-Mu-Tg

8.80 (38.95) 4 (2)

bs-14-I

9.75 (48.70) 1 (2)

3 6 9531135 GERARD Redmond USA 2000 82.55R Run 1

Trick ID

45.75 36.80 82.55 3

55-bs-3-off

5.25 12

FrA

9.25 (14.50) 1 (6)

Fs-Mf-5

6.50 (21.00) 5 (6)

x-bs-9

6.50 (27.50) 8 (6)

Fs-12

9.65 (37.15) 1 (4)

bs-14-Mu

8.60 (45.75) 4 (3)

Run 2

Trick ID

37.25 19.86 57.11 8

55-bs-3-off

5.30 10

Fs-A

9.50 (14.80) 1 (5)

Fs-Mf-5

6.75 (21.55) 5 (5)

x-bs-9

6.10 (27.65) 11 (7)

Fs-12-I

8.30 (35.95) 7 (8)

bs-1

1.30 (37.25) 10 (9)

4 3 9420072 SANDBECH Staale NOR 1993 82.13G Run 1

Trick ID

45.05 29.06 74.11 6

Fs-Bl-2

7.00 7

Hw-Cab-2-on

8.05 (15.05) 4 (5)

bs-Mf

5.55 (20.60) 11 (7)

Fs-10-I

7.00 (27.60) 7 (4)

bs-12-Mu

9.20 (36.80) 3 (5)

Cab-12-Sf

8.25 (45.05) 5 (5)

Run 2

Trick ID

47.60 34.53 82.13 3

Fs-Bl-2-off

7.35 5

Hw-Cab-2

8.30 (15.65) 6 (4)

bs-Mf

6.00 (21.65) 9 (3)

Fs-10-I

7.35 (29.00) 7 (5)

bs-12-Mu

9.40 (38.40) 1 (4)

Cab-12-Sf

9.20 (47.60) 2 (3)
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 13:30

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 2

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 2 조 / Qualifications, série 2

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

5 14 9100475 NICHOLSON Tyler CAN 1995 79.21R Run 1

Trick ID

9.95 7.46 17.41 18

x-bs-Ls

0.55 17

xx

0.00 (0.55) 18 (18)

x-bs-1

0.50 (1.05) 18 (18)

Cab-7

3.00 (4.05) 14 (18)

x-bs-5

3.50 (7.55) 12 (18)

Fs-3

2.40 (9.95) 10 (18)

Run 2

Trick ID

46.95 32.26 79.21 4

x-bs-Ls

7.80 3

Hw-Fs-2-on

6.10 (13.90) 12 (9)

bs-Rd

7.50 (21.40) 3 (6)

Cab-10-Mu

7.85 (29.25) 2 (4)

x-bs-12-I

9.35 (38.60) 2 (3)

Fs-10-Mu-Tg

8.35 (46.95) 5 (4)

6 10 1064997 SMITS Seppe BEL 1991 78.36G Run 1

Trick ID

44.50 33.86 78.36 4

Fs-Bl

5.05 13

x-bs-2-on

7.90 (12.95) 5 (10)

Fs-5

5.95 (18.90) 10 (11)

x-bs-10-I

7.20 (26.10) 6 (9)

Cab-12-Sf

9.25 (35.35) 2 (6)

bs-12-Mu

9.15 (44.50) 2 (6)

Run 2

Trick ID

28.95 12.53 41.48 11

Fs-Bs

6.15 9

x-bs-2-on

7.45 (13.60) 9 (10)

Fs-5

5.75 (19.35) 10 (10)

x-bs-10-I

7.20 (26.55) 9 (9)

Cab-12-Sf

2.30 (28.85) 12 (11)

xx

0.10 (28.95) 14 (11)

7 34 9050251 MILLAUER Clemens AUT 1994 77.45R Run 1

Trick ID

45.65 30.00 75.65 5

bs-1-on-3-off

8.95 2

Cab-2OF

7.70 (16.65) 6 (2)

Fs-Ls-2-off

5.20 (21.85) 13 (4)

x-bs-12-Me

7.60 (29.45) 5 (3)

Fs-10-Mu

8.40 (37.85) 4 (3)

bs-10-Mu

7.80 (45.65) 7 (4)

Run 2

Trick ID

45.05 32.40 77.45 5

bs-1-on-3-off

8.70 1

Cab-2-on-2-off

7.70 (16.40) 7 (2)

Fs-Ls-2-off

5.25 (21.65) 12 (3)

x-bs-12-Me

7.65 (29.30) 5 (3)

Fs-14-Tg

7.80 (37.10) 9 (5)

bs-10-Mu

7.95 (45.05) 6 (5)

8 27 9300742 OKUBO Yuri JPN 2000 75.05G Run 1

Trick ID

15.65 8.80 24.45 15

bs-Ls

4.85 15

55-Fs-3-off

5.60 (10.45) 13 (13)

bs-Mf

4.00 (14.45) 15 (14)

x-bs-12-I

1.00 (15.45) 18 (15)

xx

0.10 (15.55) 16 (16)

xx

0.10 (15.65) 16 (16)

Run 2

Trick ID

43.05 32.00 75.05 6

bs-Ls

5.30 10

Fs-55-Fs-3-off

8.70 (14.00) 3 (8)

bs-Mf

4.15 (18.15) 16 (12)

x-bs-12-I

7.25 (25.40) 8 (11)

Fs-10-Me

8.65 (34.05) 5 (9)

bs-14-Mu

9.00 (43.05) 3 (6)

9 28 9510288 BOESIGER Jonas SUI 1995 58.26R Run 1

Trick ID

12.95 5.73 18.68 17

Cab-2-on

7.25 5

x-bs-2OF

1.35 (8.60) 17 (16)

Fs-Ls

3.10 (11.70) 17 (16)

x-bs-12-Sf

1.05 (12.75) 17 (17)

xx

0.10 (12.85) 16 (17)

xx

0.10 (12.95) 16 (17)

Run 2

Trick ID

38.40 19.86 58.26 7

Cab-2-on

7.20 6

x-bs-2OF

8.65 (15.85) 4 (3)

bs-2-on

4.45 (20.30) 14 (8)

x-bs-12-Sf

7.65 (27.95) 5 (6)

Fs-10-Mu

8.05 (36.00) 8 (7)

bs-14-Mu

2.40 (38.40) 7 (7)

10 19 9220032 MORGAN Billy GBR 1989 56.40G Run 1

Trick ID

32.80 23.60 56.40 7

Cab-2OF

7.10 6

bs-2-on

6.55 (13.65) 10 (8)

bs-Rd

6.25 (19.90) 7 (8)

Cab-T-Uf

3.35 (23.25) 12 (11)

Str

0.45 (23.70) 15 (13)

bs-14-Ng

9.10 (32.80) 3 (8)

Run 2

Trick ID

25.95 11.60 37.55 13

Cab-2OF

7.05 7

bs-2-on

7.05 (14.10) 10 (7)

Fs-Mf

6.25 (20.35) 6 (7)

Cab-D-Uf

4.10 (24.45) 15 (12)

Fs-10-Tg

1.40 (25.85) 14 (12)

xx

0.10 (25.95) 14 (13)
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 13:30

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 2

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 2 조 / Qualifications, série 2

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

11 11 9530894 MACK Kyle USA 1997 53.55G Run 1

Trick ID

32.60 12.66 45.26 10

55-Tr

9.55 1

Fs-2-on

7.15 (16.70) 8 (1)

Cab-5

6.20 (22.90) 8 (2)

Fs-10-Bd

3.30 (26.20) 13 (8)

bs-14-Mu

5.15 (31.35) 9 (8)

xx

1.25 (32.60) 12 (9)

Run 2

Trick ID

37.95 15.60 53.55 9

55-Tr-bs-Bs

4.60 14

Fs-2-on-4-off

9.00 (13.60) 2 (10)

Cab-5

6.20 (19.80) 7 (9)

Fs-10-Bd

7.10 (26.90) 10 (8)

bs-12-J

9.20 (36.10) 3 (6)

x-bs-12-Sf

1.85 (37.95) 9 (8)

12 38 9030045 SCHMITT Matias ARG 1991 50.86G Run 1

Trick ID

28.60 22.26 50.86 8

Cab-2OF

4.80 16

Fs-Ls

4.40 (9.20) 15 (15)

bs-Bs

4.80 (14.00) 14 (15)

Cab-9

6.00 (20.00) 9 (13)

Fs-7

4.40 (24.40) 10 (12)

bs-10

4.20 (28.60) 9 (11)

Run 2

Trick ID

13.35 7.33 20.68 17

Cab-2OF

3.80 16

Fs-Ls-2-off

3.50 (7.30) 15 (15)

bs-Ls

4.40 (11.70) 15 (16)

Cab-D-9

1.15 (12.85) 16 (16)

xx

0.25 (13.10) 16 (16)

xx

0.25 (13.35) 12 (16)

13 24 9500117 HEDBERG Mans SWE 1993 46.25R Run 1

Trick ID

36.25 10.00 46.25 9

Cab-2OF

6.80 9

bs-3-on

6.00 (12.80) 12 (11)

Fs-Mf

7.00 (19.80) 4 (9)

bs-12-Mu

7.80 (27.60) 3 (4)

bs-10

7.20 (34.80) 7 (7)

Fs-14-I

1.45 (36.25) 11 (7)

Run 2

Trick ID

DNS

14 15 9300815 KUNITAKE Hiroaki JPN 2002 43.16G Run 1

Trick ID

29.05 10.40 39.45 12

Fb-to-bs-Bs

6.85 8

bs-2-on

6.75 (13.60) 9 (9)

Fs-3

6.20 (19.80) 8 (9)

bs-12-Me

7.70 (27.50) 4 (6)

Cab-12-I

1.45 (28.95) 13 (9)

xx

0.10 (29.05) 16 (10)

Run 2

Trick ID

30.10 13.06 43.16 10

Fs-Bl-2-off

5.25 13

bs-2-on

6.90 (12.15) 11 (12)

Fs-3

6.20 (18.35) 7 (11)

bs-12-Md

7.70 (26.05) 4 (10)

Cab-12-I

3.95 (30.00) 11 (10)

xx

0.10 (30.10) 14 (10)

15 31 9150120 HORAK Petr CZE 1991 41.93R Run 1

Trick ID

25.00 16.93 41.93 11

Fs-2

0.20 18

bs-Bs-2-off

1.95 (2.15) 16 (17)

bs-2-on

7.15 (9.30) 3 (17)

Fs-9-Tg

5.00 (14.30) 10 (16)

Cab-9

5.65 (19.95) 8 (14)

bs-7-Mu

5.05 (25.00) 8 (14)

Run 2

Trick ID

27.05 12.00 39.05 12

Fs-2OF

3.85 15

bs-Bs-2-off

3.40 (7.25) 16 (16)

bs-2-on

7.10 (14.35) 4 (15)

Fs-9-Tg

5.15 (19.50) 13 (14)

Cab-9-Mu-Tg

5.40 (24.90) 10 (13)

bs-10-Me

2.15 (27.05) 8 (12)

16 23 9510438 HUBER Nicolas SUI 1995 36.90G Run 1

Trick ID

25.05 9.20 34.25 13

Fs-Bl-2-off

7.50 4

Md

8.20 (15.70) 2 (4)

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

6.50 (22.20) 5 (3)

Cab-9-RB

2.00 (24.20) 15 (10)

Str

0.65 (24.85) 14 (10)

xx

0.20 (25.05) 14 (13)

Run 2

Trick ID

24.10 12.80 36.90 14

Fs-Bl-2

7.50 4

bs-Bs

4.25 (11.75) 14 (13)

55-bs-3

5.70 (17.45) 11 (13)

Cab-9-RB

5.30 (22.75) 12 (13)

Fs-7

1.25 (24.00) 15 (14)

xx

0.10 (24.10) 14 (14)
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Phoenix Snow Park

SAT 10 FEB 2018

Start Time 13:30

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Qualification Heat 2

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

예선 2 조 / Qualifications, série 2

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

 Forerunners

F1 - WON Youngkyo KOR F2 - KIM Gyeonguk KOR F3 - LEE Joonsik KOR

17 35 9060009 VANDEWEYER Stef BEL 1999 33.75G Run 1

Trick ID

25.35 8.40 33.75 14

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

6.45 11

Fs-2-off

6.25 (12.70) 11 (12)

x-bs-1OF

4.00 (16.70) 15 (12)

Fs-7-Tg

4.00 (20.70) 11 (12)

Fs-9

3.80 (24.50) 11 (11)

x-Fs-1

0.85 (25.35) 13 (12)

Run 2

Trick ID

12.90 8.26 21.16 16

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

0.45 17

55

2.00 (2.45) 17 (17)

Cab-1

4.05 (6.50) 17 (17)

Fs-7-Tg

4.30 (10.80) 14 (17)

Fs-3

1.50 (12.30) 13 (17)

xx

0.60 (12.90) 11 (17)

18 20 9220047 COULTAS Rowan GBR 1997 23.58G Run 1

Trick ID

16.80 6.40 23.20 16

55-Fs-5

4.95 14

Cab-2-on

4.95 (9.90) 14 (14)

bs-Bs

5.45 (15.35) 12 (13)

Cab-12-Ng

1.20 (16.55) 16 (14)

xx

0.10 (16.65) 16 (15)

xx

0.15 (16.80) 15 (15)

Run 2

Trick ID

17.05 6.53 23.58 15

55-Fs-5-off

5.30 10

Cab-2-on

5.70 (11.00) 13 (14)

bs-Bl-2-off

4.75 (15.75) 13 (14)

Cab-12-Ng

1.05 (16.80) 17 (15)

xx

0.10 (16.90) 17 (15)

Sc

0.15 (17.05) 13 (15)

Conditions on course

Qualification: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow Temperature: -2.8°C / 27°F Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-.3°C / 31.5°F

Progression system: The top 6 competitors (based on best run) from each heat advance to the Final.

Note:

For further information on Trick IDs, please consult: https://data.fis-ski.com/snowboard/tricks-list.html

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start G Goofy R Regular Rk Rank

YB Year of Birth
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